
Taumarunui Golf Club

SENIORS 3 DAY TOURNAMENT (W)

Stableford Results

Division: Division 2 - Accumulative to Round 3

Friday 6 Feb 2026

All scorecards have been returned.

Handicaps frozen: Using player handicaps from 3/02/2026.

Division: Division 2

1 Gotlieb, Eileen

Waimarino

39 41 35 11527.5

4470084

2 Chen, Jenny

Whitford Park

34 36 40 11023.0

4915746

3 Bell, Janice

Omokoroa

38 32 35 10520.8

4820562

4 Hopson, Karen

Omokoroa

33 30 40 10329.0

4821801

5 Hawkins, Anne

Taumarunui

39 29 34 10222.5

0653

6 Turrall, Helen

Fairview

32 31 38 10121.1

5171657

7 Allsworth, Yvonne

Mahunga

31 36 34 10135.1

2340384

8 Dillon, Jean

Omokoroa

30 35 35 10024.2

4820266

9 Mathews, Jenni

Clarks Beach

34 34 32 10037.2

1373767

10 Street, Glenda

Omokoroa

33 36 29 9820.8

4821248

11 Reehal, Cherry

Omokoroa

29 33 35 9723.2

4820683

12 Lewer, Judy

Omokoroa

32 33 32 9729.2

4821288

13 Bearsley, Carol

Titirangi

33 33 31 9724.5

4230774

14 Pickett, Gillian

Castlecliff

35 31 30 9621.7

1291841

15 Heappey,

Christine

Fairview

29 32 34 9523.4

5171980

16 Johnson, Dianne

Shandon

29 27 37 9325.2

3731459

17 Ritchie, Andrea

Mount Maunganui

32 28 33 9322.3

2716706

18 Nicholls, Gail

Omokoroa

32 26 34 9222.1

4827305

19 Barry, Mary-Jane

Mount Maunganui

28 32 31 9123.6

2714630

20 Speer, Lynette

Castlecliff

29 29 30 8825.2

1291894

21 Craine, Karen

Mount Maunganui

28 28 31 8724.1

2710378

22 Ofsoski, Paddy

Feilding

26 31 28 8530.1

5253242

23 Newling, Chris

Levin Inc.

30 29 26 8524.8

2262356

24 Kinnaird, Shirley

Tirau

33 24 27 8421.1

4210085

25 Neeley, Annette

Omokoroa

29 33 21 8329.7

4820306

26 Churchill, June

Waipawa

27 22 25 7432.6

4561028

27 Lang, Suzanne

Turangi

33 35 6820.9

5200621

Pos Name Club
1 2 3
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